Wheeling
Live & Simulcast S 3,209.97 S
Video Lottery Terminals S 49,788.06 S
Table Games $13,145.85 $
Interest
Admin. Calculation
Distribution Amount S 246,775.49
Points Earned 3,180.30
Individual Point Value $77.59503

West Virginia Racing Commission
Greyhound Development Fund
Distribution Calculation

Tri-State
1,703.77
22,719.05
16,936.74

Jan-16
Charles Town Mountaineer

S 160,483.85 S 60,953.64

Total
Carryover
"Outs"

Total
Percentage
Distribution

To Account 7307

Total
4,913.74
293,944.60
30,082.59
93.05

S 329,033.98

$ 329,033.98
75%

$ 246,775.49

$ 329,033.98
10%

$ 32,903.40




